
Contact Information for Academic Advisors 

FDU Florham Campus 

 

Biology  

Dr. James Salierno  

Email: james_salierno@fdu.edu  

 

Chemistry, Biochemistry, Physics  

Dr. Alexey Teslja  

Email: alexey190_teslja@fdu.edu  

 

Communications  

Dr. Gary Radford  

Email: gary_radford@fdu.edu  

 

Hospitality and Tourism Management  

Kane Pappas  

Email: kane_pappas@fdu.edu 

 

Literature, Language, Writing & 

Philosophy  

Dr. Matthieu Boyd  

Email: matthieu475_boyd@fdu.edu  

 

Mathematics & Computer Science  

Dr. Laila Khreisat  

Email: khreisat@fdu.edu  

 

 

 

 

Nursing & Allied Health  

Asst. Prof. Olufunke Lola Oyedele, DNP 

Email:  olufunke_oyedele94@fdu.edu 

 

Psychology & Counseling  

Dr. Anthony Tasso  

Email: atasso@fdu.edu  

 

School of Arts  

Prof. Howard Libov  

Email: howard_libov@fdu.edu 

 

Silberman College of Business 

Jennifer Page  

Email: jenmpage@fdu.edu    

Sandy Holder  

Email:  sandy_holder@fdu.edu   

Michelle Klemme 

Email:  klemme@fdu.edu 

 

 

Social Sciences & History  

Dr. Gary Darden  

Email: darden@fdu.edu  

 

Sports Administration  

Dr. Robyn Lubisco 

Email: lubisco@fdu.edu 
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